www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            PSSS-LM-REV4
LEVIFLOW® Single Use Flow Meters &
PendoTECH® LEVIFLOW Sensor Monitor
INTRODUCTION
The LEVIFLOW® single-use flow meters are for ultrasonic flow measurements in many
different applications in the Biopharm Industry. Figure 1 illustrates the operating principle.
Two piezoelectric transducers, mounted in the sensor housing, generate and receive an
ultrasonic wave. The wave going in direction of the flow (with-stream wave) is accelerated

Weight 485g
Dimensions  (W x L x H) cm 13.65 x 19.05 x 4.45
Ordering Information
FM-LFS-03SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 0.8LPM
FM-LFS-06SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 8LPM
FM-LFS-10SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 20LPM
FM-LFS-15SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 50LPM
FM-LFS-20SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 80LPM
FM-LFI-C-1-30 LeviFlow Sensor Interconnect Cable, 3m, PVC
FM-LFI-C-1-60 LeviFlow Sensor Interconnect Cable, 6m, PVC
FMT-LFS PendoTECH Leviflow Sensor Monitor with display (includes power supply, Leviflow
interconnect cable, stand; also includes interface cable or connector of choice)
PDKT-US-PMATA Single Use and Low Flow Ultrasonic flowmter to PressureMAT analog input, 6ft
MC-6897K35 Micro connector with integral cable with flying leads